Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

%ﬁ

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1200A/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

" RRERVEE 4

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

90,20 USD

119,90
usb

130,35
usb

269,50
usb

660,00
usb

189,20
usb



